
:v!GC Trap and Skeet 2022 

Week 1 - 05/18/22 

Team 1 Hunt Electric 

Shooter Trp Hdcp Scor N-avg Tgt Skt Hdcp Scor N-Avg Tgt 25's Total 
Karen Almendinger 24 0.0 24.0 24.00 24 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 24 

*Kevin Almendinger 1 7 0.0 17.0 17.00 1 7 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 1 7 
Tom Andrzejewski 21 0.0 21. 0 21.00 21 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 21 
Jay Brodersen 20 0.0 20.0 20.00 20 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 20 
Bruce Buchert 13 0.0 13.0 13.00 13 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 13 
Chris Chris 13 0.0 13.0 13.00 13 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 13 
Matt Laidlaw .., " ,. J 0.0 23.0 23.00 23 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 23 
Jay Nordquist 21 0.0 21. 0 21. 00 21 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 21 
Bi 11 Ronne 22 0.0 22.0 22.00 22 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 22 
Gary Stammel 12 0.0 12.0 12.00 12 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 12 

Team total = 111. 0 

Team .-, 
""' Beaches Long Lake Se 

Shooter Trp Hdcp Scor N-avg Tgt Skt Hdcp Scor N-Avg Tgt 25's Total 
Stu Beach 21 0.0 21. 0 21. 00 21 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 21 
Jesse Hylton 23 0.0 23.0 23.00 23 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 23 
Matt Hylton 19 0.0 19.0 19.00 19 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 19 
Pat Hy 1 ton 24 0.0 24.0 24.00 24 o.o 0.0 0.00 0 0 24 
Scott Hylton 18 0.0 18.0 18.00 18 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 18 

*Tom Hylton 22 0.0 22.0 22.00 22 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 22 
Ricky Longrecher 21 0.0 21. 0 21. 00 21 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 21 

Team total = 111. 0 

Team 3 Shooting Star 

Shooter Trp Hdcp Scar N-avg Tgt Skt Hdcp Scor N-Avg Tgt 25's Total 
Steve Cosgrove 19 0.0 19.0 19.00 19 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 19 

*Jon Fiscus 17 0.0 17.0 17.00 17 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 17 
Lucas Fiscus 13 0.0 13.0 13.00 13 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 13 
Jeff Hanson 22 0.0 22.0 22.00 22 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 ..,.., 

L,,., 

Scott Markuson 24 0.0 24.0 24.00 24 0.0 0.0 o.vo 0 0 24 
Mark Parrish 23 0.0 23.0 23.00 23 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 23 
Chad Price 21 0.0 21. 0 21. 00 21 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 21 
Jeff Price 20 o.u 20.0 20.00 20 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 20 
Bob Welch 19 0.0 19.0 19.00 19 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 19 

Team total = 110.0 

Team 4 Team Trettel 

Shooter Trp Hdcp Scor N-avg Tgt Skt Hdcp Scor N-Avg Tgt 25's Total 
Cameron Burgess 13 0.0 13.0 13.00 13 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 13 
Drew Gilgosch 19 0.0 19.0 19.00 19 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 19 
Nick Grone 23 0.0 23.0 23.00 23 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 23 
Zach Stibbe ,.,.., 0.0 22.0 22.00 .., .., 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 22 _.,_ .fJ J:.,; 

Dale Trettel 19 0.0 19.0 19.00 19 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 19 
Gary Trettel ..,.., .., ,_ 0.0 22.0 22.00 22 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 22 
Russ Trettel 16 0.0 16.0 16.00 16 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 16 

*Ryan Trettel 24 0.0 24.0 24.00 24 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 24 
Tucker Trettel 16 0.0 16.0 16.00 16 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 16 



Team tota l = 110.0 



MGC Trap and Skeet 2022 

Week 1 - 05/18/22 

Team 5 North Country Tire 

Shooter Trp Hdcp Scar N-avg Tgt Skt Hdcp Scar N-Avg Tgt 25's Total 
Jarrod Baadsgaard 19 0.0 19. 0 19.00 19 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 19 
Tianna Baadsgaard 18 0.0 18.0 18.00 18 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 18 

*john Baadsgaard 20 0.0 20.0 20.00 20 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 20 
Caroline Cunningham 12 0.0 12.0 12.00 12 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 12 
Jason Gray 21 0.0 21. 0 21.00 21 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 21 
Dylan Kleinsasser 14 0.0 14.0 14.00 14 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 14 
Brian Norman 21 0.0 21. 0 21. 00 21 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 21 
Nick Peterson 15 0.0 15.0 15.00 15 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 15 
Chad Ramsey 15 0.0 15.0 15.00 15 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 15 
Jim Ri 1 ey 19 0.0 19.0 19.00 19 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 19 

Team total = 100.0 

Team 6 MBUSA 

Shooter Trp Hdcp Scor N-avg Tgt Skt Hdcp Scor N-Avg Tgt 25's Total 
Bruce Halverson 0.0 15.0 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 0 

*Scot Hopper 18 0.0 18.0 18.00 18 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 18 
John Huser 23 0.0 23.0 23.00 23 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 23 
Steve Klein 0.0 15.0 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 0 
Kody Samuelson 24 0.0 24.0 24.00 24 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 24 
Jim Vaughn 24 0.0 24.0 24.00 24 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 24 
Jimmy Vaughn 24 0.0 24.0 24.00 24 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 24 
Eric Wahl 23 0.0 23.0 23.00 23 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 23 

Team total = 118.0 

Team 7 Last of DOM 

Shooter Trp Hdcp Scor N-avg Tgt Skt Hclcp Scor N-Avg Tgt 25's Total 
*Rich Blaida 18 0.0 18.0 18.00 18 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 18 
Richard C Blaido 21 0.0 21. 0 21.00 21 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 21 
Mark Colombo 15 0.0 15.0 15.00 15 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 15 
Tony Colombo 14 0.0 14.0 14.00 14 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 14 
Carter Kraus 21 0.0 21. 0 21.00 21 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 21 
Dave Krech 12 0.0 12.0 12.00 12 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 12 
Nathan Nathan 20 0.0 20.0 20.00 20 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 20 
Gordon Schue 14 0.0 14.0 14.00 14 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 14 

Kent Stepan 17 0.0 17.0 17.00 17 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 17 
Nick Svenddal 17 0.0 17.0 17.00 17 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 17 

Team total = 97.0 

Team 8 No Plug Thugs 

Shooter Trp Hdcp Scor N-avg Tgt Skt Hdcp Scor N-Avg Tgt 25's Total 
Mike Buckman 19 0.0 19.0 19.00 19 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 19 
Nick Nagel 12 0.0 12.0 12.00 12 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 12 
Dan Osborne 15 0.0 15.0 15.00 15 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 15 
Charles Porter 19 0.0 19.0 19.00 19 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 19 
Harrison Porter 21 0.0 21. 0 21. 00 21 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 21 
Max Porter 18 0.0 18.0 18.00 18 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 18 

*Grant Sherwood 21 0.0 21.0 21.00 21 0.0 0.0 0.00 0 0 21 



Team total = 98.0 



MGC Trap and Skeet 2022 

Week 1 - 05/18/22 

Pairings: 
1 vs 2 3 vs 4 5 VS 6 7 VS 8 

Results for 05/18/22 Score Points Total 

Team 8 No Plug Thugs 
Team 6 MBUSA 
Team 1 Hunt Electric 
Team 4 Team Trettel 
Team 2 Beaches Long Lake Se 
Team 3 Shooting Star 
Team 7 Last of DOM 
Team 5 North Country Tire 

* indicates team captain 

68 Participants for week 1 
No-shows: 

98.0 
118.0 
11 l. 0 
110.0 
111. 0 
110.0 
97.0 

100.0 

Bruce Halverson Steve Klein 

**** Super Shooters**** 
None 

2 2 
2 2 
1 1 
1 1 
l 1 
1 1 
0 0 
0 0 



MGC Trap and Skeet 2022 

Individual Standings 

Shooter Total Trp Skt Ov-Avg T-Avg S-Avg Rnds 25's Team 
Karen Almendinger 24 24 0 24.00 24.00 0.00 1 Hunt Electric 
Ryan Trettel 24 24 0 24.00 24.00 0.00 1 Team Trettel 
Kody Samuelson 24 24 0 24.00 24.00 0.00 1 MBUSA 
Jim Vaughn 24 24 0 24.00 24.00 0.00 1 MBUSA 
Scott Markuson 24 24 0 24.00 24.00 0.00 1 Shooting Star 
Pat Hylton 24 24 0 24.00 24.00 0.00 1 Beaches Long Lak 
e Se 
Jimmy Vaughn 24 24 0 24.00 24.00 0.00 1 MBUSA 
Jesse Hy 1 ton 23 23 0 23.00 23.00 0.00 1 Beaches Long Lak 
e Se 
Matt Laidlaw 23 23 0 23.00 23.00 0.00 1 Hunt Electric 
Eric Wahl 23 23 0 23.00 23.00 0.00 1 MBUSA 
John Huser 23 23 0 23.00 23.00 0.00 1 MBUSA 
Mark Parrish 23 23 0 23.00 23.00 0.00 1 Shooting Star 
Nick Grone 23 23 0 23.00 23.00 0.00 1 Team Trettel 
Jeff Hanson 22 ,..,,.., .I.,,_ 0 22.00 22.00 0.00 1 Shooting Star 
Tom Hylton 22 22 0 22.00 22.00 0.00 1 Beaches Long Lak 
e Se 
Gary Trettel 22 22 0 22.00 22.00 0.00 1 Team Trettel 
Bi 11 Ronne 22 22 0 22.00 22.00 0.00 1 Hunt Electric 
Zach Stibbe 22 22 0 22.00 22.00 0.00 1 Team Trettel 
Tom Andrzejewski 21 21 0 21.00 21. 00 0.00 1 Hunt Electric 
Richard C Blaida 21 21 0 21.00 21. 00 0.00 1 Last of DOM 
Stu Beach 21 21 0 21.00 21. 00 0.00 1 Beaches Long Lak 
e Se 
Jason Gray 21 21 0 21.00 21. 00 0.00 1 North Country Ti 
re 
Grant Sherwood 21 21 0 21 . 00 21.00 0.00 1 No Plug Thugs 
Jay Nordquist 21 21 0 21.00 21.00 0.00 1 Hunt Electric 
Brian Norman 21 21 0 21. 00 21.00 0.00 1 North Country Ti 
re 
Ricky Longrecher 21 21 0 21. 00 21.00 0.00 1 Beaches Long Lak 
e Se 
Harrison Porter 21 21 0 21.00 21. 00 0.00 1 No Plug Thugs 
Chad Price 21 21 0 21.00 21. 00 0.00 1 Shooting Star 
Carter Kraus 21 21 0 21.00 21.00 0.00 1 Last of DOM 
Nathan Nathan 20 20 0 20.00 20.00 0.00 1 Last of DOM 
Jay Brodersen 20 20 0 20.00 20.00 0.00 1 Hunt Electric 
Jeff Price 20 20 0 20.00 20.00 0.00 1 Shooting Star 
john Baadsgaard 20 20 0 20.00 20.00 0.00 1 North Country Ti 
re 
Dale Trettel 19 19 0 19.00 19.00 0.00 1 Team Trettel 
Mike Buckman 19 19 0 19.00 19.00 0.00 1 No Plug Thugs 
Drew Gilgosch 19 19 0 19.00 19.00 0.00 1 Team Trettel 
Steve Cosgrove 19 19 0 19.00 19.00 0.00 1 Shooting Star 
Jarrod Baadsgaard 19 19 0 19.00 19.00 0.00 1 North Country Ti 
re 
Bob Welch 19 19 0 19.00 19.00 0.00 1 Shooting Star 
Matt Hylton 19 19 0 19.00 19.00 0.00 1 Beaches Long Lak 
e Se 
Jim Ri 1 ey 19 19 0 19.00 19.00 0.00 l North Country Ti 
re 
Charles Porter 19 19 0 19.00 19.00 0.00 1 No Plug Thugs 
Rich Blaida 18 18 0 18.00 18.00 0.00 1 Last of DOM 
Scott Hy 1 ton 18 18 0 18.00 18.00 0.00 1 Beaches Long Lak 
e Se 
Max Porter 18 18 0 18.00 18.00 0.00 1 No Plug Thugs 
Tianna Baadsgaard 18 l 8 0 18.00 18.00 0.00 1 North Country Ti 



Scot Hopper 18 18 0 18.00 18.00 0.00 1 MBUSA 
Kent Stepan 17 17 0 17.00 17.00 0.00 1 Last of DOM 
Kevin Alrnendinger 17 17 0 17.00 17.00 0.00 1 Hunt Electric 
Nick Svenddal 17 17 0 17.00 17.00 0.00 1 Last of DOM 
Jon Fiscus 17 17 0 17.00 17.00 0.00 1 Shooting Star 
Russ Trettel 16 16 0 16.00 16.00 0.00 1 Team Trettel 
Tucker Trettel 16 16 0 16.00 16.00 0.00 1 Team Trettel 
Mark Colombo 15 15 0 15.00 15.00 0.00 1 Last of DOM 
Dan Osborne 15 15 0 15.00 15.00 0.00 1 No Plug Thugs 
Chad Ramsey 15 15 0 15.00 15.00 0.00 1 North Country Ti 
re 
Nick Peterson 15 15 0 15.00 15.00 0.00 1 North Country Ti 
re 
Dylan Kleinsasser 14 14 0 14.00 14.00 0.00 1 North Country Ti 
re 
Gordon Schue 14 14 0 14.00 14.00 0.00 1 Last of DOM 
Tony Colombo 14 14 0 14.00 14.00 0.00 1 Last of DOM 
Lucas Fiscus 13 13 0 13.00 13.00 0.00 1 Shooting Star 
Bruce Buchert 13 13 0 13.00 13.00 0.00 1 Hunt Electric 
Cameron Burgess 13 13 0 13.00 13.00 0.00 1 Team Trettel 
Chris Chris 13 13 0 13.00 13.00 0.00 1 Hunt Electric 
Dave Krech 12 12 0 12.00 12.00 0.00 1 Last of DOM 
Gary Stammel 12 12 0 12.00 12.00 0.00 1 Hunt Electric 
Nick Nagel 12 12 0 12.00 12.00 0.00 1 No Plug Thugs 
Caroline Cunningham 12 12 0 12.00 12.00 0.00 1 North Country Ti 
re 
Bruce Halverson 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 MBUSA 
Steve Klein 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 MBUSA 


